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Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Event 47 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
28.01.2012 - 16:30 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

Schüler 2

1. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 SC Austria Wien 5:29.86 361
50m: 36.45 36.45 150m: 1:59.87 41.77 250m: 3:24.47 42.40 350m: 4:49.13 42.44

100m: 1:18.10 41.65 200m: 2:42.07 42.20 300m: 4:06.69 42.22 400m: 5:29.86 40.73

2. ULM Victoria 02 SC Austria Wien 6:31.48 216
50m: 43.69 43.69 150m: 2:23.62 50.09 250m: 4:04.72 50.85 350m: 5:45.75 50.79

100m: 1:33.53 49.84 200m: 3:13.87 50.25 300m: 4:54.96 50.24 400m: 6:31.48 45.73

3. VENZ Elisabeth 02 The Mermaids Wien 6:39.36 203
50m: 43.67 43.67 150m: 2:23.43 51.37 250m: 4:04.79 50.70 350m: 5:48.44 52.55

100m: 1:32.06 48.39 200m: 3:14.09 50.66 300m: 4:55.89 51.10 400m: 6:39.36 50.92

4. HAIDER Karin 02 SC Diana Wien 6:40.22 202
50m: 42.93 42.93 150m: 2:23.36 50.90 250m: 4:08.96 52.33 350m: 5:53.29 52.51

100m: 1:32.46 49.53 200m: 3:16.63 53.27 300m: 5:00.78 51.82 400m: 6:40.22 46.93

Schüler 1

1. DJENO Antonela 00 SC Diana Wien 5:26.95 370
50m: 38.20 38.20 150m: 1:59.66 41.63 250m: 3:23.24 42.17 350m: 4:46.17 41.56

100m: 1:18.03 39.83 200m: 2:41.07 41.41 300m: 4:04.61 41.37 400m: 5:26.95 40.78

2. SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV Wien 5:29.77 361
50m: 37.28 37.28 150m: 2:00.95 42.21 250m: 3:26.32 42.94 350m: 4:50.83 42.42

100m: 1:18.74 41.46 200m: 2:43.38 42.43 300m: 4:08.41 42.09 400m: 5:29.77 38.94

3. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SC Austria Wien 5:30.21 360
50m: 38.48 38.48 150m: 2:02.63 42.52 250m: 3:27.02 42.42 350m: 4:51.33 42.21

100m: 1:20.11 41.63 200m: 2:44.60 41.97 300m: 4:09.12 42.10 400m: 5:30.21 38.88

4. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SC Austria Wien 5:48.13 307
50m: 40.03 40.03 150m: 2:10.30 45.00 250m: 3:41.45 45.49 350m: 5:09.91 43.66

100m: 1:25.30 45.27 200m: 2:55.96 45.66 300m: 4:26.25 44.80 400m: 5:48.13 38.22

5. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SC Austria Wien 5:51.19 299
50m: 38.36 38.36 150m: 2:10.87 46.67 250m: 3:41.70 45.29 350m: 5:10.02 43.41

100m: 1:24.20 45.84 200m: 2:56.41 45.54 300m: 4:26.61 44.91 400m: 5:51.19 41.17

6. DUKIC Dina 00 SC Austria Wien 5:55.39 288
50m: 40.61 40.61 150m: 2:11.45 45.26 250m: 3:42.47 45.72 350m: 5:13.04 44.84

100m: 1:26.19 45.58 200m: 2:56.75 45.30 300m: 4:28.20 45.73 400m: 5:55.39 42.35

7. ZIEBART Victoria 01 ASV Wien 6:08.43 259
50m: 41.69 41.69 150m: 2:15.03 47.00 250m: 3:50.40 47.42 350m: 5:24.42 46.89

100m: 1:28.03 46.34 200m: 3:02.98 47.95 300m: 4:37.53 47.13 400m: 6:08.43 44.01

8. BECKER Katharina 01 SC Austria Wien 6:19.14 237
50m: 40.35 40.35 150m: 2:16.96 49.87 250m: 3:56.27 50.03 350m: 5:34.68 49.41

100m: 1:27.09 46.74 200m: 3:06.24 49.28 300m: 4:45.27 49.00 400m: 6:19.14 44.46

9. SCHOEPPL Annika 00 SC Donau Wien 6:24.05 228
50m: 39.93 39.93 150m: 2:15.23 49.01 250m: 3:56.27 50.17 350m: 5:36.51 49.91

100m: 1:26.22 46.29 200m: 3:06.10 50.87 300m: 4:46.60 50.33 400m: 6:24.05 47.54

10. NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 ASV Wien 6:32.12 215
50m: 41.44 41.44 150m: 2:19.65 50.41 250m: 4:01.75 51.21 350m: 5:43.75 51.27

100m: 1:29.24 47.80 200m: 3:10.54 50.89 300m: 4:52.48 50.73 400m: 6:32.12 48.37

11. KROJITOROVIC Marina 00 SC Donau Wien 6:56.01 180
50m: 43.08 43.08 150m: 2:27.01 53.08 250m: 4:15.38 54.70 350m: 6:04.77 55.20

100m: 1:33.93 50.85 200m: 3:20.68 53.67 300m: 5:09.57 54.19 400m: 6:56.01 51.24

12. KARA Aleyna 01 SC Austria Wien 7:08.74 164
50m: 47.16 47.16 150m: 2:36.72 55.90 250m: 4:28.33 56.19 350m: 6:19.72 55.26

100m: 1:40.82 53.66 200m: 3:32.14 55.42 300m: 5:24.46 56.13 400m: 7:08.74 49.02
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Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Event 47, Women, 400m Freestyle

Jugend

1. ROTT Conni 99 SC Donau Wien 4:45.89 554
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:43.82 35.99 250m: 2:56.66 36.49 350m: 4:10.02 36.69

100m: 1:07.83 35.35 200m: 2:20.17 36.35 300m: 3:33.33 36.67 400m: 4:45.89 35.87

2. DAXBOECK Lena 99 ASV Wien 4:58.05 489
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:51.46 39.78 250m: 3:07.98 37.99 350m: 4:23.95 37.35

100m: 1:11.68 38.08 200m: 2:29.99 38.53 300m: 3:46.60 38.62 400m: 4:58.05 34.10

3. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SC Austria Wien 5:02.78 467
50m: 35.33 35.33 150m: 1:53.09 38.90 250m: 3:10.83 38.88 350m: 4:26.90 37.75

100m: 1:14.19 38.86 200m: 2:31.95 38.86 300m: 3:49.15 38.32 400m: 5:02.78 35.88

4. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 SC Austria Wien 5:03.41 464
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:51.93 38.30 250m: 3:09.72 38.71 350m: 4:27.31 38.38

100m: 1:13.63 37.99 200m: 2:31.01 39.08 300m: 3:48.93 39.21 400m: 5:03.41 36.10

5. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV Wien 5:09.70 436
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:53.69 39.34 250m: 3:12.39 39.10 350m: 4:31.73 39.44

100m: 1:14.35 38.62 200m: 2:33.29 39.60 300m: 3:52.29 39.90 400m: 5:09.70 37.97

6. WILFERT Flavia 99 SC Austria Wien 5:13.09 422
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:53.44 39.63 250m: 3:13.19 39.77 350m: 4:34.87 40.75

100m: 1:13.81 38.66 200m: 2:33.42 39.98 300m: 3:54.12 40.93 400m: 5:13.09 38.22

7. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids Wien 5:19.02 399
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:54.95 41.35 250m: 3:16.90 41.15 350m: 4:40.71 41.57

100m: 1:13.60 39.12 200m: 2:35.75 40.80 300m: 3:59.14 42.24 400m: 5:19.02 38.31

8. MUEHLLEITNER Ines 99 SC Austria Wien 5:19.06 399
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 1:55.83 40.38 250m: 3:18.01 41.41 350m: 4:41.41 41.88

100m: 1:15.45 39.84 200m: 2:36.60 40.77 300m: 3:59.53 41.52 400m: 5:19.06 37.65

9. HANZL Sophie 99 SVS Simmering 5:23.24 383
50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 1:58.63 41.71 250m: 3:21.25 40.94 350m: 4:44.84 41.82

100m: 1:16.92 40.99 200m: 2:40.31 41.68 300m: 4:03.02 41.77 400m: 5:23.24 38.40

10. DJENO Magdalena 98 SC Diana Wien 5:29.72 361
50m: 36.00 36.00 150m: 1:57.14 41.38 250m: 3:22.60 42.82 350m: 4:48.21 42.66

100m: 1:15.76 39.76 200m: 2:39.78 42.64 300m: 4:05.55 42.95 400m: 5:29.72 41.51

11. METZKER Anna 98 Schwimm Union Wien 5:49.23 304
50m: 38.93 38.93 150m: 2:06.26 45.09 250m: 3:37.27 45.50 350m: 5:08.88 45.69

100m: 1:21.17 42.24 200m: 2:51.77 45.51 300m: 4:23.19 45.92 400m: 5:49.23 40.35

12. TROGER Victoria 99 SC Austria Wien 5:56.35 286
50m: 40.07 40.07 150m: 2:11.83 45.75 250m: 3:42.46 44.76 350m: 5:08.59 41.17

100m: 1:26.08 46.01 200m: 2:57.70 45.87 300m: 4:27.42 44.96 400m: 5:56.35 47.76

13. SCHOEPPL Sophie 98 SC Donau Wien 6:02.05 273
50m: 39.62 39.62 150m: 2:11.07 46.77 250m: 3:44.50 46.55 350m: 5:17.58 46.75

100m: 1:24.30 44.68 200m: 2:57.95 46.88 300m: 4:30.83 46.33 400m: 6:02.05 44.47

14. ADELMANN Theresa 99 Schwimm Union Wien 6:10.04 255
50m: 40.01 40.01 150m: 2:12.43 47.37 250m: 3:46.81 47.66 350m: 5:22.41 47.93

100m: 1:25.06 45.05 200m: 2:59.15 46.72 300m: 4:34.48 47.67 400m: 6:10.04 47.63

15. TOUMI Rihab 98 SC Donau Wien 7:07.36 166
50m: 47.72 47.72 150m: 2:37.62 55.99 250m: 4:26.61 54.66 350m: 6:13.98 54.00

100m: 1:41.63 53.91 200m: 3:31.95 54.33 300m: 5:19.98 53.37 400m: 7:07.36 53.38

16. BECK Laura 99 SC Donau Wien 7:07.66 165
50m: 45.72 45.72 150m: 2:32.06 53.63 250m: 4:21.39 54.69 350m: 6:11.18 53.94

100m: 1:38.43 52.71 200m: 3:26.70 54.64 300m: 5:17.24 55.85 400m: 7:07.66 56.48

17. HAJDUKOVIC Una 98 SC Donau Wien 7:45.30 128
50m: 48.39 48.39 150m: 2:45.75 1:00.31 250m: 4:48.90 1:01.78 350m: 6:47.02 57.10

100m: 1:45.44 57.05 200m: 3:47.12 1:01.37 300m: 5:49.92 1:01.02 400m: 7:45.30 58.28
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Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Event 47, Women, 400m Freestyle

Junioren 2

1. RABER Katharina 96 SC Donau Wien 5:21.86 388
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:56.90 40.99 250m: 3:19.48 41.43 350m: 4:41.94 41.08

100m: 1:15.91 40.10 200m: 2:38.05 41.15 300m: 4:00.86 41.38 400m: 5:21.86 39.92

2. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 SC Diana Wien 5:22.86 385
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 1:57.42 40.94 250m: 3:20.05 41.37 350m: 4:43.65 41.98

100m: 1:16.48 39.79 200m: 2:38.68 41.26 300m: 4:01.67 41.62 400m: 5:22.86 39.21

3. AVCU Nuray 96 SC Donau Wien 7:10.77 162
50m: 46.21 46.21 150m: 2:31.79 54.65 250m: 4:21.88 55.71 350m: 6:14.27 56.26

100m: 1:37.14 50.93 200m: 3:26.17 54.38 300m: 5:18.01 56.13 400m: 7:10.77 56.50

Junioren 1

1. SCHABERL Hannah 94 SVS Simmering 4:30.92 651
Wr. Junioren 1 Rekord

50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:39.98 34.02 250m: 2:48.43 33.97 350m: 3:57.21 34.20
100m: 1:05.96 33.95 200m: 2:14.46 34.48 300m: 3:23.01 34.58 400m: 4:30.92 33.71

2. EISNER Julia 95 SC Diana Wien 4:33.81 631
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:40.95 34.63 250m: 2:50.37 34.58 350m: 3:59.96 34.56

100m: 1:06.32 34.00 200m: 2:15.79 34.84 300m: 3:25.40 35.03 400m: 4:33.81 33.85

3. GANZ Martina 94 SVS Simmering 4:36.51 613
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:42.60 34.93 250m: 2:52.36 34.75 350m: 4:02.12 34.96

100m: 1:07.67 34.69 200m: 2:17.61 35.01 300m: 3:27.16 34.80 400m: 4:36.51 34.39

4. PRINDL Elvira 95 SVS Simmering 4:47.77 544
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:45.46 36.64 250m: 2:59.40 37.11 350m: 4:12.86 36.58

100m: 1:08.82 35.85 200m: 2:22.29 36.83 300m: 3:36.28 36.88 400m: 4:47.77 34.91

5. SUMMERAUER Marlene 95 ASV Wien 4:56.88 495
50m: 34.84 34.84 150m: 1:50.32 37.78 250m: 3:06.00 37.50 350m: 4:21.49 37.19

100m: 1:12.54 37.70 200m: 2:28.50 38.18 300m: 3:44.30 38.30 400m: 4:56.88 35.39

6. KAHLER Kathleen 94 ASV Wien 5:12.46 424
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:52.41 39.99 250m: 3:13.10 40.53 350m: 4:33.12 39.85

100m: 1:12.42 38.52 200m: 2:32.57 40.16 300m: 3:53.27 40.17 400m: 5:12.46 39.34

Offene Klasse

1. SCHABERL Hannah 94 SVS Simmering 4:30.92 651
Wr. Junioren 1 Rekord

50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:39.98 34.02 250m: 2:48.43 33.97 350m: 3:57.21 34.20
100m: 1:05.96 33.95 200m: 2:14.46 34.48 300m: 3:23.01 34.58 400m: 4:30.92 33.71

2. EISNER Julia 95 SC Diana Wien 4:33.81 631
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:40.95 34.63 250m: 2:50.37 34.58 350m: 3:59.96 34.56

100m: 1:06.32 34.00 200m: 2:15.79 34.84 300m: 3:25.40 35.03 400m: 4:33.81 33.85

3. GANZ Martina 94 SVS Simmering 4:36.51 613
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:42.60 34.93 250m: 2:52.36 34.75 350m: 4:02.12 34.96

100m: 1:07.67 34.69 200m: 2:17.61 35.01 300m: 3:27.16 34.80 400m: 4:36.51 34.39

4. PRINDL Elvira 95 SVS Simmering 4:47.77 544
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:45.46 36.64 250m: 2:59.40 37.11 350m: 4:12.86 36.58

100m: 1:08.82 35.85 200m: 2:22.29 36.83 300m: 3:36.28 36.88 400m: 4:47.77 34.91

5. GRUENN Verena 92 Schwimm Union Wien 4:50.10 531
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:46.24 36.91 250m: 3:00.32 36.92 350m: 4:14.81 36.45

100m: 1:09.33 36.04 200m: 2:23.40 37.16 300m: 3:38.36 38.04 400m: 4:50.10 35.29

6. SUMMERAUER Marlene 95 ASV Wien 4:56.88 495
50m: 34.84 34.84 150m: 1:50.32 37.78 250m: 3:06.00 37.50 350m: 4:21.49 37.19

100m: 1:12.54 37.70 200m: 2:28.50 38.18 300m: 3:44.30 38.30 400m: 4:56.88 35.39
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Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Event 47, Women, 400m Freestyle, Offene Klasse

Rank YB Time Pts

7. KAHLER Kathleen 94 ASV Wien 5:12.46 424
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:52.41 39.99 250m: 3:13.10 40.53 350m: 4:33.12 39.85

100m: 1:12.42 38.52 200m: 2:32.57 40.16 300m: 3:53.27 40.17 400m: 5:12.46 39.34

8. RABER Katharina 96 SC Donau Wien 5:21.86 388
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:56.90 40.99 250m: 3:19.48 41.43 350m: 4:41.94 41.08

100m: 1:15.91 40.10 200m: 2:38.05 41.15 300m: 4:00.86 41.38 400m: 5:21.86 39.92

9. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 SC Diana Wien 5:22.86 385
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 1:57.42 40.94 250m: 3:20.05 41.37 350m: 4:43.65 41.98

100m: 1:16.48 39.79 200m: 2:38.68 41.26 300m: 4:01.67 41.62 400m: 5:22.86 39.21

10. AVCU Nuray 96 SC Donau Wien 7:10.77 162
50m: 46.21 46.21 150m: 2:31.79 54.65 250m: 4:21.88 55.71 350m: 6:14.27 56.26

100m: 1:37.14 50.93 200m: 3:26.17 54.38 300m: 5:18.01 56.13 400m: 7:10.77 56.50


